Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard
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279
242
228
244
224
201
262
283
264
269
280
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278
208
231
200
217
285
266
241
221
237
255
240
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271
212
225
267
246
223
276
206
248
234
216
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Nom

Cattet Tanguy
Reymond Nicolas
Magisson Nicolas
Colliard Dorian
Chaptal Theo
Breyton Gaétan
Chenal Mikael
Paget Julien
Mermoz Nolan
Pesenti Jeremie
Vidon-geni Jessy
Hebert Pierre yves
Jugand Hugo
Romanet Flora
Rouillard Jeremy
Raisin Alban
Pellicier Romain
Bellin Achille
Marot Aymeric
Biron Alexis
Eustache Quentin
Anceau Cyril
Betrancourt Charlotte
Bérard Jean
Wikrzak Thibault
Lagache Allan
Lefebvre Jean-claude
Baudoin Guillaume
Clerc Manon
Favre Florine
Martins Louis
David Clemence
Vial Dominique
Arros Albert
Bourelle Julien
Palluau Hugo

Tauleigne Laurent

2017 Parcours B Scratch
Temps Penalité Statut
01:45:52 OK
01:45:52 oK
01:49:22 OK
01:53:23 OK
01:59:23 oK
02:00:36 OK
02:00:36 OK
02:05:18 OK
02:06:07 oK
02:06:28 OK
02:11:27 oK
02:12:45 OK
02:15:14 OK
02:16:00 OK
02:16:01 oK
02:18:48 OK
02:19:46 OK
02:20:09 OK
02:20:24 OK
02:20:41 oK
02:23:02 OK
02:23:22 oK
02:24:35 OK
02:25:48 OK
02:25:54 OK
02:27:15 OK
02:27:38 OK
02:27:47 oK
02:27:58 OK
02:28:23 OK
02:28:23 OK
02:30:12 OK
02:30:19 OK
02:31:20 OK
02:32:07 oK
02:33:05 OK
02:33:12 OK

Le 10/09/2017

Catégorie
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Jeunes
Jeunes
Seniors
Masters_1
Seniors
Jeunes
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Jeunes
Seniors
Seniors
Jeunes
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters_1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters_1
Master >50
Seniors
Jeunes
Masters_1
Jeunes
Master >50
Masters_1
Seniors
Seniors
Master >50
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard
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67
68
69
70
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72
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74

281

258
252
232
254
229
207
245
274
211

238
273
235
275
272
250
205
214
213
209
210
230
282
219
263
227
251

249
204
218
265
236
247
270
253
220
257

= 2= ££8

<

me

S 222525218 £8

Mile

Mme
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Nom

Silvestre Thierry
Larribau Denis

Roche Gautier
Chastang Francois
Picg Emmanuel
Morrison Jayne

Duc Bruno

Anxionnaz Eric
Bourgeon Thomas
Baudoin Arnaud
Pellicier Aubin
Vanderbecq Christophe
De mario Serge
Chenal
Pietri
Gaidet Christelle

Samuel

Sandra

Viguet carrin  Daniel
Bencteux Juliette
Mennesson Vivien
Decottignies Amandine
Miara Lauriane

Duc Marcel

Pivier Richard
Payre Jean-noel
Payre Agathe
Montangon Janine
Perino Bernard
Lotte Guenole
Gody Ludovic
Debove Melanie
Pellicier Francis
Arnollet Remi
Pellicier Bastien
Vorger Brigitte
Gaide Stephanie
Bougon Maud

Vaudey Christele

2017 Parcours B

Temps
02:33:29
02:33:37
02:34:56
02:35:15
02:35:24
02:35:28
02:37:11
02:37:53
02:38:08
02:41:31
02:43:57
02:45:06
02:45:11
02:45:20
02:45:22
02:45:30
02:45:34
02:47:09
02:47:09
02:49:15
02:49:20
02:53:38
02:55:41
02:55:56
02:55:56
02:56:38
02:57:32
02:58:02
02:58:11
03:01:17
03:01:33
03:01:53
03:02:29
03:02:38
03:04:42
03:04:51
03:07:33

Scratch

Penalité Statut
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Le 10/09/2017

Catégorie
Master >50
Master >50
Jeunes
Seniors
Masters_1
Masters_1
Master >50
Masters_1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters_1
Master >50
Seniors
Seniors
Masters_1
Master >50
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master >50
Masters_1
Master >50
Seniors
Master >50
Master >50
Seniors
Masters_1
Seniors
Master >50
Master >50
Seniors
Master >50
Seniors
Masters_1

Masters_1
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Trail de Combe Bénite

Place Dossard

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

226
239
222
233
260
261
259
277
243
215
284
203

M.
M.
M.
Mile

Mme

Mme

Mile
M.
M.
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Nom

Denliker Jean-pierre
Mongazon Cyril
Duc Thierry

Leong Carmen
Chipier Laurie
Fonti Jean-noel
Chipier Sebastien
Ollinet Sylvie

Vivet Fabrice
Casado Alexandra
Classe Jean philippe

Herget Nicolas

2017 Parcours B Scratch
Temps Penalité Statut
03:07:48 OK
03:08:49 OK
03:08:51 OK
03:09:58 OK
03:14:36 OK
03:14:37 OK
03:14:38 OK
03:15:25 OK
03:22:19 OK
03:24:26 OK
03:30:41 OK
non arrive absent au depart

Le 10/09/2017

Catégorie
Master >50
Seniors
Masters_1
Masters_1
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Master >50
Seniors
Seniors
Masters_1

Seniors
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